
Description:
With the inclusion of a metallic strip or increased detectability, 
our colour-coded Detectable Mob Caps are a simple and 
effective way to cover you hair whilst working within hygienic 
environments.

  Metallic strip
  Pleated for compact storage
  52cm diameter
  Elasticated head band (double stitched)
  Latex free

Material:
- Spun polypropylene

Applications:
Hygiene rules, food processing, food handling

100 pieces per bag - 10 bags per case

Product Codes:

Issue No.: 5 Issue Date: 31.03.2021

Standards:

Minimal risk only

White Blue GreenRed

Yellow Pink Orange

One Size

One Size

One Size

One Size

One Size

One Size

One Size

Detectable Mob Cap - White

Detectable Mob Cap - Blue

Detectable Mob Cap - Red

Detectable Mob Cap - Green

Detectable Mob Cap - Yellow

Detectable Mob Cap - Pink

Detectable Mob Cap - Orange

14900

14910

14920

14930

14940

14950

14980

One Size
52

20.5

Measurements (Stretched)
Diameter (cm)

Diameter (Inch)

Size Chart:

Single use only
Do not reuse

Product does not
contain latex

  

Detectable Mob Cap

Colourways:

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Packaging:


