SUPERTOUCH®



PRODUCT INFORMATION

Detectable Mob Cap

Description:

With the inclusion of a metallic strip or increased detectability, our colour-coded Detectable Mob Caps are a simple and effective way to cover you hair whilst working within hygienic environments.

- ✓ Metallic strip
- ✓ Pleated for compact storage
- ✓ 52cm diameter
- ✓ Elasticated head band (double stitched)
- ✓ Latex free

Material:

- Spun polypropylene

Applications:

Hygiene rules, food processing, food handling

Packaging: 100 pieces per bag - 10 bags per case

Product Codes:

14900	One Size	Detectable Mob Cap - White
14910	One Size	Detectable Mob Cap - Blue
14920	One Size	Detectable Mob Cap - Red
14930	One Size	Detectable Mob Cap - Green
14940	One Size	Detectable Mob Cap - Yellow
14950	One Size	Detectable Mob Cap - Pink
14980	One Size	Detectable Mob Cap - Orange

Colourways:



Standards:



Minimal risk only



Single use only Do not reuse



Product does not contain latex

Size Chart:

Measurements (Stretched)	One Size
Diameter (cm)	52
Diameter (Inch)	20.5